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TITLE OP WORK. AUTHOR
British History
History of English Litera'tiire ..'.'.'.'.'.'.,'.

CsGsar's Commentaries, class trans —2 vols'
Caisar's Works, lit. trans
French Revolution.—2 vols

Collier

CarlyleHist.^of Eng. Literature «fc_Language ,-2voV8!CraikThe Old Regime and the Revolution
Hist, of Intellectual Developemt of Europe
Rebellion Record, »

Companion to do / 8 vols
London

;
How the Great City grew ...\"

History of Provencal Poetry ..W
Florence of Worcester's Chronicle'.". ....
History of Canada.—2 vols..'...
Decline and Fall of Roman E'mpire.'-Yvols"
Rise and Fall of the Saracen Empire ...
History of Greece.—12 vols
History of Civilization.—4 vols'
History of the English Revolution

'.'.'.""

History of Representative Government"
Hist, of the Literature of Europe —2 v'ols"
History of the Middle Ages
History of the Constitution of England '

"

Henry of Huntingdon's Chronicle
Herodotus' History, class trans —3 VJls

"

Herodotus' \Vork, lit. trans.

—

Ingulphs Chronicle .'.

History of the Conquest of "caiiada
Popular History of England.—8 vols
Th« Invasion of the Crimea.—2 vols
History of European Morals, from Augustu's
toCharlemayne.—2 vols

History of Rome, lit. trans.—4 vols
Lucan's Pharsalia
History of England.—3 vols
History of England.^5 vols
British Rule in India
History of England.—2 vols
Constitutional History of England '—2 vol
History of th e Romans .—6 vol s
History, Modern
History of France .—2 vols
Historical view of the French' Re'voVution"
History of the French Revolution
History of the Anglo-Saxons
History, Ecclesiastical.—2 vols

De Tocqueville
Draper

Everett
Emerson
Faurill

Garneau
Q-ibbon

II

Grote
Guizot

Hallam

Irving
Knight
Kinglako

Lecky
Liivy

Mackintosh
Macauley
Marfcineau

II

May
Merivale
Michelet

II

II

Mignet
Miller
MosheimHistory of the United Netherlands —2 vols Moft^'T^History of the Dutch Republic -3 ,,^.. 1^°*^^^

vols.
History of Julius Cajsar.-2 vols
History, Aacient, Lfictures on —3 vols

" "

"

History of the Hebrew Monarchy
Crimes of the House of Hapsbury

''^:'^^l?:5^!^^^Ji^*|-^-^"of«eo;gethe Second.—

2

Napoleon
INielbuhr
Newman

II

Oliphant

No.

1118^
1119
1120-21

1122
1123-4
1125-6

1127

1128

1119-3'r

1138
1139
1140
1141-2
1143-9
1150
1151-63
1164-7
1168
nej
1x70-1
1172
1173
1174
1175-7

1178
1179
lltiO

1181-9

1190-1

1192-3

1194-7
1198

1199-201

1202-6

1207
12(18-9

1210-11

1212-17

1218
1219-20

1221

1222
1223
1224-5
1226-7
1228-30
1231-2

1233-5
1236
1237

1238-9

11


